Landesmeisterschaft 1993
(08.-13.04.1993 in Cottbus)

Rang/Teilnehmer

1

NN e NV R N )

10.
I1.
12.

. Klaus Berndt
. Bernd Neubauer
. Andreas Pietsch
. Hardy Sydow

André Barna

. Ronald Pagel

. Jan Kregelin

. Hendrik Reichmann
. Andreas Vollak

Rolf Gander
Peter Schmidt
Helmut Scheide

Verein

BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV 1949 Eberswalde
Potsdamer Sportunion 04
ESV 1949 Eberswalde
ESV 1949 Eberswalde
ESV 1949 Eberswalde
FSV Spremberg

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
Potsdamer Sportunion 04
SC Finsterwalde
Potsdamer Sportunion 04
USYV Potsdam

Pkte
8,0
7,0

6,0
6,0
55
5,5
55
5,0
5,0
3,5
2,5

SoBe

30,0
29,0
285
27,75
27,25
28,0
23,75



